(4)

(5)

(6)

J. MILLARD TAWES, Governor

Rosewood State Hospital:
Alteration,renovations and
improvements to various
buildings and deteriorated
utility lines .......cocceevveeennnen.

Construction of two Dorm-
itory-Apartment Buildings
(four 3-bedroom apart-
ments and 12 single rooms
each) (equipment to be re-
quested later) :
Construction ..................

Equipment for Clinical
Services and Research
Building and renovated
Rogers Building. ..............

Renovation of Employees-
Cafeteria Building for use
as a Central Service Build-
ING e ercreenre e reeenans

Total—Rosewood State Hospital ....

Springfield State Hospital:
Renovations to “G”, War-
field and Service Buildings,
Women’s Group ..................

Installation of fire protec-
tion facilities in various
buildings ..ccooovvvvverirriecenriennns

212,000

260,000
12,000

118,800

33,000

341,000

85,000

Total-—Springfield State Hospital ..

Spring Grove State Hos-
pital:

Installation of four air con-

ditioning units in Garrett

Building ....ccccvevrviiivieinns

Construction of an Admin-
istration Building (equip-
ment to be requested
later) :

Construction .......cccoeeeuene

Site improvements ........
Replacement of water lines
and faucets in Bland-Bry-
ant Building ..........ccuueeeneeee.

Corrective measuresto pre-
vent stream pollution ........

36,000

202,000
49,000

75,000

30,000

Total—Spring Grove State Hospital

635,800

426,000

392,000

403



