(4)	Rosewood State Hospital: Alteration, renovations and improvements to various buildings and deteriorated utility lines	212,000	
	Construction of two Dormitory-Apartment Buildings (four 3-bedroom apartments and 12 single rooms each) (equipment to be requested later): Construction	260,000 12,000	
	Equipment for Clinical Services and Research Building and renovated Rogers Building	118,800	
	Renovation of Employees- Cafeteria Building for use as a Central Service Build- ing	33,000	
Total—Rosewood State Hospital			635,800
(5)	Springfield State Hospital: Renovations to "G", War- field and Service Buildings, Women's Group	341,000	
	Installation of fire protection facilities in various buildings	85,000	
Total—Springfield State Hospital 42			426,000
(6)	pital: Installation of four air conditioning units in Garrett Building	36,000	
	Construction of an Administration Building (equipment to be requested later):	909 000	
	Construction Site improvements Replacement of water lines and faucets in Bland-Bry-	202,000 49,000	
	ant Building	75,000	
	Corrective measures to prevent stream pollution	30,000	
	Total—Spring Grove Stat	e Hospital	392,000